
$3.95

FREE

$30.95

$6.04

$7.88

$13.00

$5.46

FREE

$519.05

$8.45

$9.36

$15.47

$5.46

FREE

$58.77

$599.40

Child 2-12 Years

Pool Only Day Pass

Public Skate (seasonal)

Monthly Pass - Pool

Student 13-17 Years

Pool Only Day Pass (Full use of Aquatic Facility)

Gym Only Day Pass (Ages 15 allowed in FitStop)

Facility Day Pass

Lane Swim (Lane Access Only)

Public Skate (Seasonal)

Yearly Membership (Paid in full) 

Adult 18-54 Years

Pool Only Day Pass (Full use of Aquatic Facility)

Gym Only Day Pass

Facility Day Pass

Lane Swim (Lane Access Only)

Public Skate (Seasonal)

Monthly Pass (Pool, FitStop, Most FitnessClasses)

Yearly Membership (Paid in Full)

(Please note that all Children 7 years of age and under must be accompanied in the Pool
by an Adult at all times.)

Admission and Membership Fee (Includes HST)  
Payments for all admissions and services can be made by cash, VISA, MasterCard, American
Express, or gift cards 



Instructor Led Fitness Classes

 Aquafit

Aquafit 10 Visits

Aquafit 25 Visits

Aquafit 75 Visits - Buy more and save

Family

Pool Only Day Pass

Facility Day Pass

Monthly Membership (2 Adults + Children)
(1 Adult + Children)

Senior 55+

Pool Only Day Pass (Full use of Aquatic Facility)

Gym Only Day Pass

Facility Day Pass

Lane Swim (Lane Access Only)

Public Skate (Seasonal)

Monthly Pass (Pool, FitStop, Most Fitness Classes)

Yearly Membership (Paid in Full)

$6.04

$56.12

$129.38

$290.78

$6.96

$7.88

$13.00

$5.45

FREE

$44.85

$457.44

$22.43

$25.42

$101.78/Month
$1038.12/Year
$89.07/Month
$908.51/ YearFamily includes one or two adults with children living in the same household

(children must be under age 18), or two adults without children residing in the
same household.



Shinny Hockey 

Drop In

Seasonal Pass

Drop in Fitness Classes

Drop in Classes

Fitness 10X Pass

Squash

Drop In

Yearly Squash Membership

Squash Racquets/Ball - Rental

Lane Swim Only Punch Pass (All Ages)

 Lane Swim - 11 Admissions

Lane Swim - 22 Admissions

Lane Swim - 75 Admissions -

$54 .51

$108.10

$254 .44

$7.25

$115.06

$6.05

$40.00

$6.50

$290.78

$2.00

(All Ages)

Buy more and save (works out to $3.29 per visit)

Prices Subject to Change 
Age requirements apply for the use of The FitStop, Steam Room, and Hot Tub.
Please Call 902-432-1234 for more information or to view ourdaily schedule
please visit 
http://www.creditunionplace.ca 


