

Admission and Membership Fee (Includes HST)

Payments for all admissions and services can be made by cash, VISA, MasterCard, American Express, or gift cards

Child 2-12 Years

(Please note that all Children 7 years of age and under must be accompanied in the Pool by an Adult at all times.)

Pool Only Day Pass	\$3.95
Public Skate (seasonal)	FREE
Monthly Pass - Pool	\$30.95

Student 13-17 Years

Pool Only Day Pass (Full use of Aquatic Facility)	\$6.04
Gym Only Day Pass (Ages 15 allowed in FitStop)	\$7.88
Facility Day Pass	\$13.00
Lane Swim (Lane Access Only)	\$5.46
Public Skate (Seasonal)	FREE
Yearly Membership (Paid in full)	\$519.05

Adult 18-54 Years

Pool Only Day Pass (Full use of Aquatic Facility)	\$8.45
Gym Only Day Pass	\$9.36
Facility Day Pass	\$15.47
Lane Swim (Lane Access Only)	\$5.46
Public Skate (Seasonal)	FREE
Monthly Pass (Pool, FitStop, Most FitnessClasses)	\$58.77
Yearly Membership (Paid in Full)	\$599.40

Senior 55+

Pool Only Day Pass (Full use of Aquatic Facility)	\$6.96
Gym Only Day Pass	\$7.88
Facility Day Pass	\$13.00
Lane Swim (Lane Access Only)	\$5.45
Public Skate (Seasonal)	FREE
Monthly Pass (Pool, FitStop, Most Fitness Classes)	\$44.85
Yearly Membership (Paid in Full)	\$457.44

Family

Pool Only Day Pass	\$22.43
Facility Day Pass	\$25.42
Monthly Membership (2 Adults + Children) (1 Adult + Children)	\$101.78/Month \$1038.12/Year \$89.07/Month
Family includes one or two adults with children living in the same household (children must be under age 18), or two adults without children residing in the same household.	\$908.51/ Year

Instructor Led Fitness Classes

Aquafit	\$6.04
Aquafit 10 Visits	\$56.12
Aquafit 25 Visits	\$129.38
Aquafit 75 Visits - Buy more and save	\$290.78

Lane Swim Only Punch Pass (All Ages)

Lane Swim - 11 Admissions	\$54 .51
Lane Swim - 22 Admissions	\$108.10
Lane Swim - 75 Admissions - Buy more and save (works out to \$3.29 per visit)	\$254 .44

Drop in Fitness Classes

Drop in Classes	\$6.05
Fitness 10X Pass	\$40.00

Squash

Drop In	\$6.50
Yearly Squash Membership (All Ages)	\$290.78
Squash Racquets/Ball - Rental	\$2.00

Shinny Hockey

Drop In	\$7.25
Seasonal Pass	\$115.06

Prices Subject to Change

Age requirements apply for the use of The FitStop, Steam Room, and Hot Tub. Please Call 902-432-1234 for more information or to view ourdaily schedule please visit

http://www.creditunionplace.ca